
Public Hog Trapping Lots 
Beaumont Unit 2021

Big Thicket Boundary
UTV Access
Hiking Trails (no UTV)
Public Roads

0 0.5 10.25
Miles±

30

22 23

24
28

21

15 16

13

27

20

12

11108

7

9

25

1714

5

18

19

29

26

6

4

3

2

1

Pink = Accessible by public road
Gold = Accessible by UTV
Blue = Accessbile by boat
No color = Accessible by foot, etc.


